Electronic Components
Data Sheet
Thumbwheel Switch Multiswitch,
Series G
� Compact design
� Discretionary configuration and subdivision of switching
modules
� Switch for front mounting

Limit stops A...
i. e. switching range 3 to 6 A36
Order key
 c d e f g h i j
G         –
c Series
d Color of housing
e Coding
f Execution of circuit board
g Marking of selector disk
h Color of selector disk
i Terminals
j Optional
Crameda Intersys AG Tel. +41-71-370 01 15 MS-G-E-060915.doc
Kirchstrasse 22 Fax +41-71-370 01 16 Page :  2
CH-9113 Degersheim · Schweiz http://www.crameda.com
Electronic Components
Crameda Intersys AG Tel. +41-71-370 01 15 MS-G-E-060915.doc
Kirchstrasse 22 Fax +41-71-370 01 16 Page :  3
CH-9113 Degersheim · Schweiz http://www.crameda.com
Truth tables and connections
Code 001
Three pole change-over switch  Code 010
Decimal 0-9
Anschlussbelegung Schalter
Switch connection
Anschlussbelegung Stecker
connector connection
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 5 6 7
1 2
10 11 12
Po
si
tio
n
Anschluss-Nummer
Connector-number
4 9 1 5 8 2 6 7 3
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
B CA A    A          B    B          C   C
Code 031
BCD positive + complement  Code 033
Aiken positive + complement
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
APo
si
tio
n
Anschluss-Nummer
Connector-number
1 2 4 8
5 2 6 4 9 8 7 1 3
1 2 4 8
Anschlussbelegung Schalter